
1° REGOLI TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 2 J 62

2° ROMANO RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 4 J 66

3° COMPARONE ALESSANDRO AMBROSIANO 3 J 68

BULETTI RAFFAELE OLGIATA 5 J 68

SCHINDLER GREGORIO AMBROSIANO 4 J 68

6° ANDRENELLI FLAVIO MASSIMO VILLAGE 8 J 69

7° SPAGNOLI ROCCO CUS FERRARA 11 J 70

8° SECOMANDI (*) ELIA BERGAMO ALBENZA 8 J 71

GASPERONI GIACOMO SAN MARINO 9 J 71

MOCCIOLA GIULIO CONERO 6 J 71

11° GHERARDI LUIGI ASOLO 4 J 72

MOSCON TOMMASO ASOLO 8 J 72

ANGELLOTTI (*) GYO MOLINETTO 8 J 72

POLLASTRI (*) SAMUELE MODENA 10 J 72

CORAPI DANIEL PAVONIERE 5 J 72

16° PEDRETTI RICCARDO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 6 J 73

PULGA (*) KIMI MODENA 17 J 73

18° FRANCHI LEONE SAN MARINO 8 J 74

SANVITO GIORGIO CARIMATE 7 J 74

BINOTTO LORENZO MODENA 8 J 74

DI CIOMMO LORENZO MARIA FIRENZE UGOLINO 8 J 74

22° RIDEWOOD (*) JAMES HARVEY CERVIA 11 J 75

ARRICHIELLO (*) ANDREA CONERO 8 J 75

24° PELLEGRINI PIETRO CUS FERRARA 11 J 79

FERRARI FUSAGLIA (*) LORENZO SAN MARINO 13 J 79

GARDINI ALESSANDRO SAN MARINO 14 J 79

GALLERANI GREGORIO CENTO 20 J 79

28° REGOLI GIORGIO PARCO ROMA 9 J 80

TEDESCHI (*) CRISTIAN BOLOGNA 10 J 80

BULETTI (*) LEANDRO OLGIATA 11 J 80

SECOMANDI RICCARDO BERGAMO ALBENZA 15 J 80

32° PADOVANI (*) EDOARDO CUS FERRARA 18 J 82

33° BELLENTANI (*) FRANCESCO MODENA 16 J 83

LODI (*) RICCARDO MODENA 18 J 83

35° MAGNI (*) RICCARDO MONTEVEGLIO 16 J 84

36° MINELLI (*) MATTEO JOHN MODENA 13 J 85

COSTANZELLI (*) GIORGIO CUS FERRARA 16 J 85

38° SANTINELLI ALESSIO RIVIERA GOLF 8 J 86

39° PETRACHI GIORGIO CENTO 16 J 89

DARI (*) ZENO CERVIA 21 J 89

41° BALBONI ELIA CENTO 16 J 90

42° MAGNI (*) LEONARDO MONTEVEGLIO 24 J 91

43° ILARI ETTORE CONERO 11 J 92

44° ANGELLOTTI (*) RYC MOLINETTO 25 J 94

45° DEL GOVERNATORE (*) PIETRO SAN MARINO 16 J 95

46° SABBATANI RICCARDO RIVIERA GOLF 16 J 100

47° MASCAMBRUNI (*) RUBEN VILLAGE 30 J 115

48° CAMBI ALEX MODENA 13 J N.P.

GOLF CLUB MONTEVEGLIO

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 14 - UNDER 14  Maschile Lordo Medal  - 1° 
Giro
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1° SECOMANDI (*) ELIA BERGAMO ALBENZA 8 J 71

2° GHERARDI LUIGI ASOLO 4 J 72

ANGELLOTTI (*) GYO MOLINETTO 8 J 72

POLLASTRI (*) SAMUELE MODENA 10 J 72

5° PULGA (*) KIMI MODENA 17 J 73

6° FRANCHI LEONE SAN MARINO 8 J 74

BINOTTO LORENZO MODENA 8 J 74

DI CIOMMO LORENZO MARIA FIRENZE UGOLINO 8 J 74

9° RIDEWOOD (*) JAMES HARVEY CERVIA 11 J 75

ARRICHIELLO (*) ANDREA CONERO 8 J 75

11° FERRARI FUSAGLIA (*) LORENZO SAN MARINO 13 J 79

12° REGOLI GIORGIO PARCO ROMA 9 J 80

TEDESCHI (*) CRISTIAN BOLOGNA 10 J 80

BULETTI (*) LEANDRO OLGIATA 11 J 80

15° PADOVANI (*) EDOARDO CUS FERRARA 18 J 82

16° BELLENTANI (*) FRANCESCO MODENA 16 J 83

LODI (*) RICCARDO MODENA 18 J 83

18° MAGNI (*) RICCARDO MONTEVEGLIO 16 J 84

19° MINELLI (*) MATTEO JOHN MODENA 13 J 85

COSTANZELLI (*) GIORGIO CUS FERRARA 16 J 85

21° SANTINELLI ALESSIO RIVIERA GOLF 8 J 86

22° DARI (*) ZENO CERVIA 21 J 89

23° MAGNI (*) LEONARDO MONTEVEGLIO 24 J 91

24° ILARI ETTORE CONERO 11 J 92

25° ANGELLOTTI (*) RYC MOLINETTO 25 J 94

26° DEL GOVERNATORE (*) PIETRO SAN MARINO 16 J 95

27° MASCAMBRUNI (*) RUBEN VILLAGE 30 J 115

28° CAMBI ALEX MODENA 13 J N.P.

GOLF CLUB MONTEVEGLIO

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 12 - UNDER 12  Maschile Lordo Medal  - 1° 
Giro
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1° REGOLI TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 2 J 62

2° ROMANO RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 4 J 66

3° COMPARONE ALESSANDRO AMBROSIANO 3 J 68

BULETTI RAFFAELE OLGIATA 5 J 68

SCHINDLER GREGORIO AMBROSIANO 4 J 68

6° ANDRENELLI FLAVIO MASSIMO VILLAGE 8 J 69

7° SPAGNOLI ROCCO CUS FERRARA 11 J 70

8° VANNI DUCCIO PAVONIERE 4 J 71

SECOMANDI (*) ELIA BERGAMO ALBENZA 8 J 71

GASPERONI GIACOMO SAN MARINO 9 J 71

MOCCIOLA GIULIO CONERO 6 J 71

12° GHERARDI LUIGI ASOLO 4 J 72

MOSCON TOMMASO ASOLO 8 J 72

ANGELLOTTI (*) GYO MOLINETTO 8 J 72

POLLASTRI (*) SAMUELE MODENA 10 J 72

CORAPI DANIEL PAVONIERE 5 J 72

17° PEDRETTI RICCARDO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 6 J 73

PULGA (*) KIMI MODENA 17 J 73

19° FRANCHI LEONE SAN MARINO 8 J 74

SANVITO GIORGIO CARIMATE 7 J 74

BINOTTO LORENZO MODENA 8 J 74

DI CIOMMO LORENZO MARIA FIRENZE UGOLINO 8 J 74

23° RIDEWOOD (*) JAMES HARVEY CERVIA 11 J 75

ARRICHIELLO (*) ANDREA CONERO 8 J 75

ZAVARISE EDOARDO CA' NAVE 2.0 4 J 75

26° BOCCALATTE VALTER SIMONE FRONDE 11 J 78

27° PELLEGRINI PIETRO CUS FERRARA 11 J 79

FERRARI FUSAGLIA (*) LORENZO SAN MARINO 13 J 79

GARDINI ALESSANDRO SAN MARINO 14 J 79

GALLERANI GREGORIO CENTO 20 J 79

31° REGOLI GIORGIO PARCO ROMA 9 J 80

TEDESCHI (*) CRISTIAN BOLOGNA 10 J 80

BULETTI (*) LEANDRO OLGIATA 11 J 80

SECOMANDI RICCARDO BERGAMO ALBENZA 15 J 80

35° PADOVANI (*) EDOARDO CUS FERRARA 18 J 82

36° BELLENTANI (*) FRANCESCO MODENA 16 J 83

LODI (*) RICCARDO MODENA 18 J 83

38° MAGNI (*) RICCARDO MONTEVEGLIO 16 J 84

39° MINELLI (*) MATTEO JOHN MODENA 13 J 85

COSTANZELLI (*) GIORGIO CUS FERRARA 16 J 85

41° SANTINELLI ALESSIO RIVIERA GOLF 8 J 86

42° PETRACHI GIORGIO CENTO 16 J 89

DARI (*) ZENO CERVIA 21 J 89

44° BALBONI ELIA CENTO 16 J 90

45° MAGNI (*) LEONARDO MONTEVEGLIO 24 J 91

46° ILARI ETTORE CONERO 11 J 92

47° ANGELLOTTI (*) RYC MOLINETTO 25 J 94

48° DEL GOVERNATORE (*) PIETRO SAN MARINO 16 J 95

49° SABBATANI RICCARDO RIVIERA GOLF 16 J 100

50° MASCAMBRUNI (*) RUBEN VILLAGE 30 J 115

51° CAMBI ALEX MODENA 13 J N.P.

GOLF CLUB MONTEVEGLIO

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener.   Maschile Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro
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1° PULGA KIMI MODENA 17 J 56

2° SPAGNOLI ROCCO CUS FERRARA 11 J 59

GALLERANI GREGORIO CENTO 20 J 59

4° REGOLI TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 2 J 60

5° ANDRENELLI FLAVIO MASSIMO VILLAGE 8 J 61

6° GASPERONI GIACOMO SAN MARINO 9 J 62

ROMANO RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 4 J 62

POLLASTRI SAMUELE MODENA 10 J 62

9° SECOMANDI ELIA BERGAMO ALBENZA 8 J 63

BULETTI RAFFAELE OLGIATA 5 J 63

11° PADOVANI EDOARDO CUS FERRARA 18 J 64

RIDEWOOD JAMES HARVEY CERVIA 11 J 64

MOSCON TOMMASO ASOLO 8 J 64

ANGELLOTTI GYO MOLINETTO 8 J 64

SCHINDLER GREGORIO AMBROSIANO 4 J 64

16° COMPARONE ALESSANDRO AMBROSIANO 3 J 65

GARDINI ALESSANDRO SAN MARINO 14 J 65

LODI RICCARDO MODENA 18 J 65

MOCCIOLA GIULIO CONERO 6 J 65

SECOMANDI RICCARDO BERGAMO ALBENZA 15 J 65

21° FERRARI FUSAGLIA LORENZO SAN MARINO 13 J 66

FRANCHI LEONE SAN MARINO 8 J 66

BINOTTO LORENZO MODENA 8 J 66

DI CIOMMO LORENZO MARIA FIRENZE UGOLINO 8 J 66

25° PEDRETTI RICCARDO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 6 J 67

VANNI DUCCIO PAVONIERE 4 J 67

BELLENTANI FRANCESCO MODENA 16 J 67

SANVITO GIORGIO CARIMATE 7 J 67

MAGNI LEONARDO MONTEVEGLIO 24 J 67

ARRICHIELLO ANDREA CONERO 8 J 67

CORAPI DANIEL PAVONIERE 5 J 67

BOCCALATTE VALTER SIMONE FRONDE 11 J 67

33° GHERARDI LUIGI ASOLO 4 J 68

PELLEGRINI PIETRO CUS FERRARA 11 J 68

DARI ZENO CERVIA 21 J 68

MAGNI RICCARDO MONTEVEGLIO 16 J 68

37° ANGELLOTTI RYC MOLINETTO 25 J 69

COSTANZELLI GIORGIO CUS FERRARA 16 J 69

BULETTI LEANDRO OLGIATA 11 J 69

40° TEDESCHI CRISTIAN BOLOGNA 10 J 70

41° REGOLI GIORGIO PARCO ROMA 9 J 71

ZAVARISE EDOARDO CA' NAVE 2.0 4 J 71

43° MINELLI MATTEO JOHN MODENA 13 J 72

44° PETRACHI GIORGIO CENTO 16 J 73

45° BALBONI ELIA CENTO 16 J 74

46° SANTINELLI ALESSIO RIVIERA GOLF 8 J 78

47° DEL GOVERNATORE PIETRO SAN MARINO 16 J 79

48° ILARI ETTORE CONERO 11 J 81

49° SABBATANI RICCARDO RIVIERA GOLF 16 J 84

50° MASCAMBRUNI RUBEN VILLAGE 30 J 85

51° CAMBI ALEX MODENA 13 J N.P.

GOLF CLUB MONTEVEGLIO

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener.   Maschile Netto Medal  - 1° Giro
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1° PELLICCIONI GIADA SAN MARINO 13 J L 79

2° INGRAMI ELISABETTA MODENA 20 J L 86

3° PETROSINO SOFIA MODENA 14 J L 93

PELLICCIONI MARTINA SAN MARINO 27 J L 93

GOLF CLUB MONTEVEGLIO

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 12 - UNDER 12  Femminile Lordo Medal  - 1° 
Giro
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1° DI MARTINO MARGHERITA BOLOGNA 8 J L 74

2° PELLICCIONI GIADA SAN MARINO 13 J L 79

3° PAINA REBECCA TERRE PO 6 J L 80

GAIDELLA ELEONORA SAN MARINO 15 J L 80

5° GARDINI BIANCA MARIA SAN MARINO 10 J L 83

6° NOUIOUI AISHA SAN MARINO 10 J L 85

7° GIORGINI MARTINA CONERO 19 J L 86

INGRAMI ELISABETTA MODENA 20 J L 86

9° PETROSINO SOFIA MODENA 14 J L 93

PELLICCIONI MARTINA SAN MARINO 27 J L 93

11° TAMAGNINI RACHEL SAN MARINO 33 J L N.P.

GOLF CLUB MONTEVEGLIO
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1° DI MARTINO MARGHERITA BOLOGNA 8 J L 74

2° PELLICCIONI GIADA SAN MARINO 13 J L 79

3° PAINA REBECCA TERRE PO 6 J L 80

4° NOUIOUI AISHA SAN MARINO 10 J L 85

5° GIORGINI MARTINA CONERO 19 J L 86

INGRAMI ELISABETTA MODENA 20 J L 86

7° PETROSINO SOFIA MODENA 14 J L 93

PELLICCIONI MARTINA SAN MARINO 27 J L 93

9° TAMAGNINI RACHEL SAN MARINO 33 J L N.P.

GOLF CLUB MONTEVEGLIO

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 14 - UNDER 14  Femminile Lordo Medal  - 1° 
Giro
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1° GAIDELLA ELEONORA SAN MARINO 15 J L 65

2° PELLICCIONI GIADA SAN MARINO 13 J L 66

PELLICCIONI MARTINA SAN MARINO 27 J L 66

DI MARTINO MARGHERITA BOLOGNA 8 J L 66

INGRAMI ELISABETTA MODENA 20 J L 66

6° GIORGINI MARTINA CONERO 19 J L 67

7° GARDINI BIANCA MARIA SAN MARINO 10 J L 73

8° PAINA REBECCA TERRE PO 6 J L 74

9° NOUIOUI AISHA SAN MARINO 10 J L 75

10° PETROSINO SOFIA MODENA 14 J L 79

11° TAMAGNINI RACHEL SAN MARINO 33 J L N.P.

GOLF CLUB MONTEVEGLIO

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener.   Femminile Netto Medal  - 1° Giro
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